
Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Admission list of selected candidates of M.A. (English) -1st year 2024-25 

Department: Department of English & Cultural Studies 
 

1. Link of Fee Portal  : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

2. Fee code  : T0240 

3. Admission Fee (Students graduate from P.U. Chandigarh)                       =13465/- 
             Non PU Candidates (Students graduate from other University) 13465+2100       = 15565/ 

                                                          
SC students (Punjab) whose family income less than 2.5 lacs      = 295/- 

             SC (Punjab but Graduation Other University) -295+2100              = 2395/- 
 

4. Only selected candidates are advised to deposited their fee upto 16.08.2024 positively 
otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the waiting list and submit the 
receipt at the Department's E-mail ID: chairperson_english@pu.ac.in. 
 

5. Those students who have gap year, kindly provide gap year certificate (Hard copy).  
 

6. Those selected candidates (in first merit list) who wants hostel, kindly visit and fill online 
hostel form in this website https://hms.puchd.ac.in positively in between 13.08.2024 to 
16.08.2023. The hostel allocation will be purely on merit basis within course and as per 
category of reservation.  
 

7.  All candidates are also requested to keep monitoring the online Departmental admission notice 
board (english.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information /updates.  
 

 

8. Note: Commencement of Classes is from 19.08.2024. Time table is available on 
Department website (https://english.puchd.ac.in/). 

 

Important Note :- 

i) Original Certificates to be submitted by the students joining Panjab University for the first time 

must deposit their Original DMC (6th Semester) and Original Migration Certificate (from the 

institution last attended) well in time to avoid penalty as per schedule given below :  

 

Before or upto 4.9.2024 : Without late fee 

 5.9.2024 to to 31.10.2024 : Rs. 1000/-  

1.11.2024 to 20.11.2024 : Rs. 2000/-  

21.11.2024 to 30.11.2024 : Rs. 5000/- 

mailto:chairperson_english@pu.ac.in


 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  

 M.A. (English)  1st year 2024-25  

(Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  

General Category - 49 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415005828 GEN Deepshika Gurdawar Singh 61.333 

2 2415007790 GEN Harshita Thakur Balwant Singh 

Thakur 

60 

3 2415003495 SC PARINEETA 

ASIWAL 

RANJEET KUMAR 

ASIWAL 

60 

4 2415018906 GEN Medhavi Bhatti Jyoti Bhatti 60 

5 2415010666 GEN Sanjivanie 

Bhalla 

Sanjeev Kumar 60 

6 2415003316 GEN Pranjal Grover Preet Grover 58.667 

7 2415016521 GEN Aarushi Kapoor Anil Kapoor 58.667 

8 2415014372 GEN Anshika Verma Anil Kumar Verma 58.667 

9 2415017055 YF Shruti Pathania Rajesh Singh 58.667 

10 2415010560 GEN Aryan Thakur Rajender Kumar 58.667 

11 2415003909 OGC Khushi 

Shekhawat 

Vikram Singh 

Shekhawat 

57.333 

12 2415013851 GEN Ayush Bragta Vijay Bragta 57.333 

13 2415021215 GEN Anshika Neeraj Sharma 57.333 

14 2415006547 RAS Urvi Saini Jaswant Singh Saini 56 

15 2415004139 GEN Shruti Sharma Vinod Sharma 56 

16 2415004130 GEN NIMISHA 

SINGH 

JAGBIR SINGH 56 

17 2415012070 GEN Deepanjali 

Sharma 

Pawan Kumar 

Sharma 

56 

18 2415004299 SC,DEF SIMRAN KAUR KAPOOR SINGH 56 

19 2415014868 GEN RIYA SHAM LAL 56 

20 2415003072 RAS,VS(FE) APARNA 

VASHISTHA 

AMIT KUMAR 56 

21 2415006561 GEN Jaismeen Kaur Mahinder Singh 54.667 

22 2415004233 GEN Mehak 

Manaktala 

Gaurav Manaktala 54.667 

23 2415007725 OGC Deepali Singh Lal Bahadur Singh 54.667 



24 2415010405 GEN CHEHAK RAJESH KUMAR 

SAINI 

54.667 

25 2415009398 GEN Amritajot Kaur Naib Singh 54.667 

26 2415010284 ST Radhika Pravin Dhar 54.667 

27 2415014111 NRI,OGC IRINA KANT MANU KANT 54.667 

28 2415017771 GEN Deepanshi 

Thakur 

Vinod Kumar 54.667 

29 2415003918 SC,OGC,VS(FE) Nandini Kumari Jeevan kumar 54.667 

30 2415008919 GEN Sejal Surat Singh 54.667 

31 2415000088 DEF Riddhima Jaggi Balvinder Singh Jaggi 54.667 

32 2415002766 GEN Bhavya Setia Jitender Setia 54.667 

33 2415018213 GEN Jayendra Singh 

Kanwar 

Dinesh Singh 

Kanwar 

54.667 

34 2415008994 GEN Annaya Davender 54.667 

35 2415017217 BC KOMAL RANI SURESH KUMAR 53.333 

36 2415012758 BC,BAS Abhi Karan Bharat Bhushan 53.333 

37 2415006643 SC Ritika Pawan Kumar 53.333 

38 2415003038 VS(FE) ANANYA 

SHARMA 

ARUN SHARMA 53.333 

39 2415000761 GEN Vidhi Goyal Amit Chaudhary 53.333 

40 2415005405 GEN Anubhuti 

Wadhawan 

Ravi Wadhawan 53.333 

41 2415000280 GEN Riya Sood Sandeep Sood 52 

42 2415013268 GEN Mahika Thakur Dinesh Thakur 52 

43 2415004752 OGC,RAS Ojaswini 

Sachdeva 

Hitesh Kumar 52 

44 2415006550 YF Ishita Aggarwal Mukesh Aggarwal 52 

45 2415003567 GEN Kanika Sharma Darshan Lal 52 

46 2415009766 GEN Dhiral Sandhu Gurmeet Singh 

Sandhu 

52 

47 2415007575 OGC Gargi 

Shrivastava 

Ajay Kumar 

Srivastava 

50.667 

48 2415003538 GEN GAURI MALIK NARESH CHANDER 50.667 

49 2415006520 GEN Kriti Saharan Jitender Kumar 50.667 

 

 

 



Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  

 Vocational Subject( Functional English) category - 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415017209 BAS,VS(FE) Vrinda Rakesh Kumar 50.667 

2 2415003847 VS(FE) Tanvi Thakur Suneel Thakur 44 

3 2415022960 VS(FE),YF ALIPT VIRK HARINDER DEEP SINGH 41.333 

4 2415017717 OGC,VS(FE),YF Radhika 
Madan 

Vikas Madan 40 

5 2415009795 VS(FE) Jahanvi 
Sharma 

Inder Kumar Sharma 38.667 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
  M.A. (English) 1s year 2024-25 

(Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
SC Category - 15 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415005418 SC Niharika Singh Raj Kumar 50.667 

2 2415013803 SC Vishavpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 46.667 

3 2415008618 SC,BAS EKTA RANI SURINDER SINGH 45.333 

4 2415007436 SC Ragini Nitant Kumar 44 

5 2415002995 SC Karanvir Singh Somal Narinder Singh 42.667 

6 2415010256 SC,OGC Kajal Chaudhary Sushil Chaudhary 42.667 

7 2415005658 SC,PWD Reema Bhatia Rajinder Kumar 42.667 

8 2415006422 SC Sukhleen Kaur Sohan Singh 41.333 

9 2415004656 SC,OGC Shania Dogra Rajinder Kumar 41.333 

10 2415020543 SC SOURAV BIR SINGH 40 

11 2415017943 SC BRAHMLEEN KAUR GURMEET SINGH 40 

12 2415012548 SC Jashanpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 37.333 

13 2415012659 SC NISHANT DAROCH ASHWANI KUMAR 37.333 

14 2415015630 SC Prabhjap Kaur Kulwinder Singh 37.333 

15 2415005574 SC,YF Simran Ramesh Kumar 36 

 



 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
ST category- 8 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415020870 ST KSHANIKA THAKUR AJAY KUMAR 48 

2 2415007774 ST Avantika Verma Kartar Singh 42.667 

3 2415013790 ST Shagun Thakur Bachittar Singh Thakur 41.333 

4 2415008891 ST Rehana Batool Mohammad Issa 37.333 

5 2415003735 ST Pooja Negi Inder Dev Negi 36 

6 2415000984 ST Swati Rama Nand 36 

7 2415019680 ST Tamanna Negi Diwan Singh 36 

8 2415003076 ST Tsering Youdol Stanzin Thinless 33.333 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
  M.A. (English) 1st year 2024 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
Backward Class (BC) -05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415004087 BC Purvanshi Satyanarain Jangra 50.667 

2 2415002776 BC Jasleen Inderjit Singh 45.333 

3 2415017023 BC Seram Valentina Seram Okendro Singh 45.333 

4 2415000767 BC,BAS Dollinika 
Laishram 

Laishram Ibomcha 
Singh 

45.333 

5 2415006014 BC CHARANPREET 
KAUR 

LAKHVINDER SINGH 44 

 

 

 



Panjab University, Chandigarh  
   M.A. (English) 1st Year 2024-25 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 Persons With Disabilities (PWD)- 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2415005658 SC,PWD Reema Bhatia Rajinder Kumar 42.667 

2 2415004825 CAT,PWD 
YOGESH 
ANEJA PAWAN KUMAR ANEJA 32 

3 2415012420 PWD Jiya Late Rakesh Kumar 32 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 Defence Category (DEF) -05 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Sub. Cat. (Def). Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2415018689 DEF DEF4 Ramanpreet Kaur Jasbir Singh 50.667 

2 2415009155 DEF DEF4 Ekta Rana Neelam Singh 48 

3 2415016914 DEF DEF4 Akshrita Verma Rajender Kumar 48 

4 2415015330 DEF DEF4 Sunaina Salaria Vijay Singh 45.333 

5 2415015944 BC,DEF DEF4 Kavita Bhupender Singh 41.333 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 Freedom Fighter Category (FF) -02 

No. Appl. No. Cat. 
Sub. Cat. 
(Def). Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

    NIL   
 

 

 



 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 Riot Victims (RT) -02 

No. Appl. No. Cat. 
Sub. Cat. 
(Def). Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

    NIL   
 

 

 

 

Additional Seats: 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

  (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
Border Area Students (BAS)- 01 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415017209 BAS,VS(FE) Vrinda Rakesh Kumar 50.667 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

  (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
  Rural Area Students (RAS)-02 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415013139 RAS Sulekha Thakur Guman Singh 45.333 

1 2415003583 RAS Shreya Bhardwaj Anil Kumar 45.333 

  

 



 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

 (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC)- 02 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415019410 OGC Jayati Sharesht Pal Tarnach 50.667 

2 2415013334 OGC Dipasha Pal Mukesh Pal 49.333 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
M.A. (English) 1st Year 2024-25 

  (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 Cancer, Aids and Thalassemia patient- 01 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415004825 CAT,PWD YOGESH ANEJA PAWAN KUMAR ANEJA 32 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) 1st year 2024-25 

(Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
Youth Festival (YF)-01 seat 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415005866 YF  (E2) - Team ALIPT VIRK HARINDER DEEP SINGH 41.333 

 

 

 

 

 



Waiting list of General Category 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415017209 BAS,VS(FE) Vrinda Rakesh Kumar 50.667 

2 2415004087 BC Purvanshi Satyanarain Jangra 50.667 

3 2415004014 GEN Jayati Sharesht Pal Tarnach 50.667 

4 2415018689 DEF Ramanpreet Kaur Jasbir Singh 50.667 

5 2415004541 GEN Shubha Joshi Ved Prakash Joshi 50.667 

6 2415005418 SC Niharika Singh Raj Kumar 50.667 

7 2415013334 OGC Dipasha Pal Mukesh Pal 49.333 

8 2415003524 OGC Devanshi Thakur Sanjeev Kumar 49.333 

9 2415004031 GEN Pragya Sharma Vinod Sharma 49.333 

10 2415003777 GEN Aman Sharma Anil Kumar 49.333 

11 2415001364 GEN Shrainee Jain Sachin Jain 49.333 

12 2415009580 GEN Sanidhya Sharma Avkesh Sharma 49.333 

13 2415019556 GEN Sneha Vinod Khatri 49.333 

14 2415004569 GEN JIYA AHUJA RAMAN AHUJA 49.333 

15 2415009155 DEF Ekta Rana Neelam Singh 48 

16 2415016192 GEN Mouli Chauhan Puneet Chauhan 48 

17 2415017473 YF POOJA RANI RAMESH KUMAR 48 

18 2415015452 GEN TAMANNA PRITAM KUMAR 48 

19 2415007485 OGC PALAK SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA 48 

20 2415019247 GEN LAVANYA RAJESH KUMAR 48 

21 2415003477 GEN Ruparna 

Chakravarty 

Amit Chakravarty 48 

22 2415003646 GEN Nidhi Sharma Satish Kumar 48 

23 2415017710 GEN Umang SUBHASH CHANDER 48 

24 2415003478 OGC Samridhi Pathak rakesh pathak 48 

25 2415020870 ST KSHANIKA 

THAKUR 

AJAY KUMAR 48 

26 2415016914 DEF Akshrita Verma Rajender Kumar 48 

27 2415016654 GEN Shubhangi Thakur RAJINDER SINGH 48 

28 2415000391 GEN Nandini Vikas Dabra 48 

29 2415011880 GEN Shuchita Rehalia Ravi Bhushan Rehalia 46.667 

30 2415010487 GEN Shashi Priyadarshi Ashok Priyadarshi 46.667 

31 2415013803 SC Vishavpreet Kaur Avtar Singh 46.667 

32 2415018929 DEF Kumari Tanu Madan Lal 46.667 

33 2415011539 GEN Pratham Singh Gobind Singh 46.667 



34 2415000500 GEN Aishmeen Kaur Manjeet Singh 45.333 

35 2415017737 GEN Saroor Sarao Surinder Pal Singh 45.333 

36 2415002776 BC Jasleen Inderjit Singh 45.333 

37 2415018733 GEN Mansi Sharma Atul Sharma 45.333 

38 2415002990 GEN Dhriti Bansal Kuldeep Bansal 45.333 

39 2415015959 OGC Chhavi Chopra Amit Chopra 45.333 

40 2415013139 RAS Sulekha Thakur Guman Singh 45.333 

41 2415005752 OGC PREETI SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA 45.333 

42 2415003583 RAS Shreya Bhardwaj Anil Kumar 45.333 

43 2415008443 OGC VISHALAKSHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN 45.333 

44 2415017824 GEN Avneet Kaur Gill Gurminder Singh Gill 45.333 

45 2415008618 SC,BAS EKTA RANI SURINDER SINGH 45.333 

46 2415017023 BC Seram Valentina Seram Okendro Singh 45.333 

47 2415016753 OGC,DEF Aabha Chaman Singh 45.333 

48 2415004617 GEN ANANYA NARENDER SINGH 

CHAMBIAL 

45.333 

49 2415017233 GEN Tamanna Vinod Kumar 45.333 

50 2415004457 GEN Vanshika Gupta Jai Prakash Gupta 45.333 

51 2415015330 DEF Sunaina Salaria Vijay Singh 45.333 

52 2415003535 GEN Kenejit Elangbam Elangbam Rajen Singh 45.333 

53 2415011037 GEN Priyanshi Rishi Kumar 45.333 

54 2415000767 BC,BAS Dollinika Laishram Laishram Ibomcha Singh 45.333 

55 2415020945 GEN Ankita Sharma Chaman Lal 44 

56 2415016561 GEN Harshita Rakesh Chandel 44 

57 2415003847 VS(FE) Tanvi Thakur Suneel Thakur 44 

58 2415007436 SC Ragini Nitant Kumar 44 

59 2415004328 GEN Jasleen Kaur Hardip Singh 44 

60 2415006014 BC CHARANPREET 

KAUR 

LAKHVINDER SINGH 44 

61 2415014830 GEN Kirti Garg Ajay Garg 44 

62 2415016999 GEN Avantika Sharma Manmohan Sharma 44 

63 2415015033 GEN Amritpal Kaur Satwinder Singh 42.667 

64 2415011830 GEN Gurvir Kaur Lakhvir Singh 42.667 

65 2415002995 SC Karanvir Singh 

Somal 

Narinder Singh 42.667 

66 2415005533 GEN GUNJAN TIPAR CHAND JINDAL 42.667 

67 2415019000 GEN Varun Kaushik Rajesh Kumar 42.667 

68 2415004248 OGC Malika Singh Lokinder Thakur 42.667 



69 2415005277 GEN Simran Khurana Ramesh Khurana 42.667 

70 2415010665 GEN Reebha Sandeep Kumar Singal 42.667 

71 2415010256 SC,OGC Kajal Chaudhary Sushil Chaudhary 42.667 

72 2415005658 SC,PWD Reema Bhatia Rajinder Kumar 42.667 

73 2415007774 ST Avantika Verma Kartar Singh 42.667 

74 2415011517 BC,OGC NIHA OINAM Oinam Harikumar Singh 42.667 

75 2415004789 BC ANGAMBA 

IRUNGBAM 

IRUNGBAM LALBIHARI 

SINGH 

42.667 

76 2415015944 BC,DEF Kavita Bhupender Singh 41.333 

77 2415003238 OGC Nilanjana Parvin Kumar 41.333 

78 2415010603 GEN SONALI CHAMAN LAL 41.333 

79 2415008824 OGC AKANKSHA 

CHOUDHARY 

KAMAL CHOUDHARY 41.333 

80 2415013174 BC,RAS Muskan 

Choudhary 

Bishamber Dass 41.333 

81 2415010123 GEN Tanya Harvinder Goyal 41.333 

82 2415006229 GEN Jahnavi Nayal Arjun Singh Nayal 41.333 

83 2415006422 SC Sukhleen Kaur Sohan Singh 41.333 

84 2415015525 GEN Yukti Chauhan Dr Ramesh Chauhan 41.333 

85 2415013790 ST Shagun Thakur Bachittar Singh Thakur 41.333 

86 2415004656 SC,OGC Shania Dogra Rajinder Kumar 41.333 

87 2415022960 VS(FE),YF ALIPT VIRK HARINDER DEEP SINGH 41.333 

88 2415004437 GEN Ananya Vikesh Sethi 41.333 

89 2415018290 YF Rahat Madina Abdul Mujeeb 41.333 

90 2415007791 GEN Simrita Toor Jatinder Singh 41.333 

91 2415004955 GEN Srijan Sharma Kailash Sharma 41.333 

92 2415015036 OGC KRITI BHARDWAJ MAHESH KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ 

40 

93 2415019117 GEN KAMALDEEP 

KAUR 

HARCHARAN SINGH 40 

94 2415001341 GEN Muskan Pathania Devender Singh 40 

95 2415017717 OGC,VS(FE),YF Radhika Madan Vikas Madan 40 

96 2415017761 OGC Megha Labby Foto Kumar Nirala 40 

97 2415002890 GEN NANDITA 

GAUTAM 

SURINDER MOHAN 

GAUTAM 

40 

98 2415003981 GEN Riya Kulvinder Singh 40 

99 2415011270 GEN Vinya Singh Vikram Dhaanda 40 

100 2415000748 RAS Vasundhra Singh Ghanshyam Singh 40 

101 2415020543 SC SOURAV BIR SINGH 40 



102 2415017943 SC BRAHMLEEN 

KAUR 

GURMEET SINGH 40 

103 2415015697 RAS Karan Banyal Sunil Dutt Thakur 40 

104 2415017157 YF ISHA GUPTA VINEET GUPTA 40 

105 2415007426 BC Gurkanwal Singh Gurprit singh 40 

106 2415019044 GEN Yukti Kashyap Rajinder Kumar Kashyap 38.667 

107 2415019476 YF Yashpreet Kaur Paramjeet Singh 38.667 

108 2415008245 GEN Kartikeye Singh 

Thakur 

Dinesh Singh 38.667 

109 2415001555 GEN MEGHNA RANA Sunil Rana 38.667 

110 2415009795 VS(FE) Jahanvi Sharma Inder Kumar Sharma 38.667 

111 2415003614 GEN Damandeep Kaur Mandeep Singh 38.667 

112 2415004512 GEN Nandani Sharma Bharat Bhai Sharma 38.667 

113 2415004444 GEN Cheshta Wadhwa Sandeep Wadhwa 38.667 

114 2415018651 GEN Nirupma Anil Mor 38.667 

115 2415015852 GEN Isha Manoj Kumar 38.667 

116 2415006918 GEN Muskan Balkishan 38.667 

117 2415012548 SC Jashanpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 37.333 

118 2415005412 GEN Yukta Bhargava Mukesh Bhargava 37.333 

119 2415014235 GEN PAYAL MUKESH SHARMA 37.333 

120 2415020871 GEN Aditi VIJAY SINGH 37.333 

121 2415018529 RAS RAJVEER KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 37.333 

122 2415012659 SC NISHANT DAROCH ASHWANI KUMAR 37.333 

123 2415004493 DEF Vandana Sharma Devender Kumar 37.333 

124 2415000618 GEN SHIVANI RAYTA BHUPENDER RAYTA 37.333 

125 2415019299 GEN Meghanshi Deepak Garg 37.333 

126 2415015630 SC Prabhjap Kaur Kulwinder Singh 37.333 

127 2415005725 GEN Sugandha Arora Sanjay Arora 37.333 

128 2415010495 VS(FE) Upasna Sunil Joshi 37.333 

129 2415002193 GEN AARUSHI 

CHANDAN 

HARISH KUMAR 

CHANDAN 

37.333 

130 2415017846 GEN AKSHU SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR 37.333 

131 2415004143 GEN Ankusha Mahinder Singh 37.333 

132 2415004831 GEN Yamini Gopal Singh Dasta 37.333 

133 2415008891 ST Rehana Batool Mohammad Issa 37.333 

134 2415010001 GEN SEJAL NARENDER 37.333 

135 2415017421 GEN DIVYA THAKUR JIYA LAL THAKUR 37.333 

136 2415008396 BC SHIVANI 

CHOUDHARY 

JASPAL 37.333 

137 2415019085 BC DEEPALI SANJAY KUMAR 37.333 



138 2415002043 GEN Rhythm Chopra Neeraj Chopra 36 

139 2415014118 GEN ANANYA BHUPENDER SINGH 36 

140 2415003735 ST Pooja Negi Inder Dev Negi 36 

141 2415003762 DEF Nikita Chahal Rajesh Kumar Chahal 36 

142 2415002674 GEN Darshpreet Kaur Harpreet Singh 36 

143 2415005574 SC,YF Simran Ramesh Kumar 36 

144 2415000984 ST Swati Rama Nand 36 

145 2415012650 OGC Manya Bhardwaj Pradeep Bhardwaj 36 

146 2415005524 GEN Saachi Pirta Mr Kamlesh Pirta 36 

147 2415002775 RAS Devanshi Ran Bahadur 36 

148 2415002204 OGC Harkim Kaur Brar Gurpinderjit Singh Brar 36 

149 2415004718 GEN AVNI SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 36 

150 2415012780 BC KEERAT SINGH RAJESH PAL 36 

151 2415003904 SC Hasrat Prem Sagar 36 

152 2415003654 GEN Kandoriya Tejal 

Meraman 

Meraman 36 

153 2415019680 ST Tamanna Negi Diwan Singh 36 

154 2415018162 GEN Ivraj Gill Gurminder Singh Gill 36 

155 2415003009 GEN Deepika Chandel Pawan Kumar 36 

156 2415005836 GEN Aastha Godara Subhash Chander 36 

157 2415005255 BC JYOTI RAM CHANDER 36 

158 2415014905 BC MEENU PAWAN KUMAR 36 

159 2415011468 GEN Ritika Sharma SURINDER SHARMA 36 

 

 

 

Waiting list of Functional/Vocational English  

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415010495 VS(FE) Upasna Sunil Joshi 37.333 

2 2415000165 SC,VS(FE) Raj Balcharan Dass 32 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Waiting list of SC Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415003904 SC Hasrat Prem Sagar 36 

2 2415005342 SC Anmol Des Raj 34.667 

3 2415003040 SC Navpreet Kaur Harminder Singh 33.333 

4 2415001199 SC Ashima Duggal Hemraj Duggal 33.333 

5 2415006024 SC Prajul Verma Sandeep 33.333 

6 2415003554 SC Sahil Kumar Ghansyam Kanojia 33.333 

7 2415000165 SC,VS(FE) Raj Balcharan Dass 32 

8 2415020708 SC GINNI DAVINDER NATH 32 

9 2415016549 SC Apurva 
Chauhan 

Yash Pal Chauhan 30.667 

10 2415019002 SC Shivani Narwal gulab singh narwal 30.667 

11 2415000981 SC Neha Sandeep 30.667 

12 2415004025 SC Chirag Babu Ram 30.667 

13 2415019017 SC SHIVANSH SHRI OM 30.667 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Waiting list of ST Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415016001 ST Kanak Rana Jaswant Singh 32 

 

 

 

 



Waiting list of BC Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415011517 BC,OGC NIHA OINAM Oinam Harikumar 
Singh 

42.667 

2 2415004789 BC ANGAMBA 
IRUNGBAM 

IRUNGBAM 
LALBIHARI SINGH 

42.667 

3 2415015944 BC,DEF Kavita Bhupender Singh 41.333 

4 2415013174 BC,RAS Muskan Choudhary Bishamber Dass 41.333 

5 2415007426 BC Gurkanwal Singh Gurprit singh 40 

6 2415008396 BC SHIVANI 
CHOUDHARY 

JASPAL 37.333 

7 2415019085 BC DEEPALI SANJAY KUMAR 37.333 

8 2415012780 BC KEERAT SINGH RAJESH PAL 36 

9 2415005255 BC JYOTI RAM CHANDER 36 

10 2415014905 BC MEENU PAWAN KUMAR 36 

11 2415008451 BC,YF Rashim Fakir Chand 36 

12 2415008222 BC,YF Harleen Kaur Kuldeep Singh 34.667 

13 2415008593 BC Ravinder Rajbir 33.333 

14 2415021480 BC,BAS,RAS Davinder Kamboj BANSI LAL 32 

15 2415019578 BC,BAS LOVEPREET OM PARKASH 32 

16 2415003285 BC,OGC,RAS Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh 30.667 

17 2415012980 BC Thingujam Diana Thingujam Biken 
Singh 

30.667 

 

 

 

 

Waiting list of Persons With Disabilities (PWD) 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

      NIL     

 

 

 

 

 



 

Waiting list of DEF Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. 
Sub. Cat. 
(Def). Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

1 2415004493 DEF DEF4 
Vandana 
Sharma Devender Kumar 37.333 

2 2415003762 DEF DEF4 Nikita Chahal Rajesh Kumar Chahal 36 

3 2415018929 DEF DEF5 Kumari Tanu Madan Lal 46.667 

4 2415016753 OGC,DEF DEF5 Aabha Chaman Singh 45.333 

 

 

Waiting list of Additional seats 

 

Waiting list of Border Area Students (BAS) 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415008618 SC,BAS EKTA RANI SURINDER SINGH 45.333 

2 2415000767 BC,BAS Dollinika Laishram Laishram Ibomcha Singh 45.333 

3 2415021480 BC,BAS,RAS Davinder Kamboj BANSI LAL 32 

4 2415019578 BC,BAS LOVEPREET OM PARKASH 32 

5 2415023344 BAS 
Priyadarshini 
Yumnam Yumnam Ejoy Singh 30.667 

 

 

 

 

 

Waiting list of  Rural Area Students (RAS) 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415013174 BC,RAS Muskan Choudhary Bishamber Dass 41.333 

2 2415000748 RAS Vasundhra Singh Ghanshyam Singh 40 

3 2415015697 RAS Karan Banyal Sunil Dutt Thakur 40 

4 2415018529 RAS RAJVEER KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 37.333 

5 2415002775 RAS Devanshi Ran Bahadur 36 

6 2415021480 BC,BAS,RAS Davinder Kamboj BANSI LAL 32 

7 2415003285 BC,OGC,RAS Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh 30.667 



Waiting list of  Cancer, Aids and Thalassemia patient- 01 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

      NIL     

 

Waiting list of One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC) 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2415003524 OGC Devanshi Thakur Sanjeev Kumar 49.333 

2 2415007485 OGC PALAK SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA 48 

3 2415003478 OGC Samridhi Pathak rakesh pathak 48 

4 2415015959 OGC Chhavi Chopra Amit Chopra 45.333 

5 2415005752 OGC PREETI SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA 45.333 

6 2415008443 OGC VISHALAKSHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN 45.333 

7 2415016753 OGC,DEF Aabha Chaman Singh 45.333 

8 2415004248 OGC Malika Singh Lokinder Thakur 42.667 

9 2415010256 SC,OGC Kajal Chaudhary Sushil Chaudhary 42.667 

10 2415011517 BC,OGC NIHA OINAM Oinam Harikumar Singh 42.667 

11 2415003238 OGC Nilanjana Parvin Kumar 41.333 

12 2415008824 OGC 
AKANKSHA 
CHOUDHARY KAMAL CHOUDHARY 41.333 

13 2415004656 SC,OGC Shania Dogra Rajinder Kumar 41.333 

14 2415015036 OGC KRITI BHARDWAJ MAHESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 40 

15 2415017717 OGC,VS(FE),YF Radhika Madan Vikas Madan 40 

16 2415017761 OGC Megha Labby Foto Kumar Nirala 40 

17 2415012650 OGC Manya Bhardwaj Pradeep Bhardwaj 36 

18 2415002204 OGC Harkim Kaur Brar Gurpinderjit Singh Brar 36 

19 2415003285 BC,OGC,RAS Parminder Kaur Jagjit Singh 30.667 

 

 

Waiting list of Youth Festival (YF) 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2415017473 YF  (F1) - Team POOJA RANI RAMESH KUMAR 48 

2 2415018290 YF  (F1) - Team Rahat Madina Abdul Mujeeb 41.333 

3 2415017157 YF  (F1) - Team ISHA GUPTA VINEET GUPTA 40 

4 2415019476 YF  (F2) - Team Yashpreet Kaur Paramjeet Singh 38.667 

5 2415005574 SC,YF  (F2) - Team Simran Ramesh Kumar 36 

6 2415008451 BC,YF  (F2) - Team Rashim Fakir Chand 36 

7 2415017717 OGC,VS(FE),YF  (F3) - Team Radhika Madan Vikas Madan 40 

8 2415008222 BC,YF  () - Team Harleen Kaur Kuldeep Singh 34.667 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


